Location

Precinct #1 barn

Precinct #2 barn

Precinct #3 barn

Precinct #4 barn

Radio base tower

Courthouse

Law Enforcement
Center

County of Coleman

Monthly Utility bills

DECEMBER 2022
Electricity Electricity Natural gas Natural gas Water
consumption cost consumption cost consumption

462 $88.00 1
989 $134.45 100
803 $114.00 100
754 $119.00 100
196 $28.81

4,356 $527.84 1206 $1,378.30 22

28,817 $2,899.97 54

Water
cost

$71.35
$36.50
$24.60

$24.60

$237.83

$436.11



