## **County of Coleman**

## Monthly Utility bills

## **DECEMBER 2022**

Location	Electricity consumption	Electricity cost	Natural gas consumption	Natural gas cost	Water consumption	Water cost
Precinct #1 barn	462	\$88.00			1	\$71.35
Precinct #2 barn	989	\$134.45			100	\$36.50
Precinct #3 barn	803	\$114.00			100	\$24.60
Precinct #4 barn	754	\$119.00			100	\$24.60
Radio base tower	196	\$28.81				
Courthouse	4,356	\$527.84	1206	\$1,378.30	22	\$237.83
Law Enforcement Center	28,817	\$2,899.97			54	\$436.11